
JP Court Stats - High Level

JP 1 JP 2 JP 3-1 JP 3-2 JP 4
FY 2008 10,855 3,634 4,976 6,179 14,438
FY 2009 10,949 3,177 5,784 5,789 14,105
FY 2010 9,279 3,497 6,190 5,598 8,223
FY 2011 7,947 4,629 8,676 5,186 10,527
FY 2012 6,698 3,894 7,976 6,539 9,886

JP 1 JP 2 JP 3-1 JP 3-2 JP 4
FY 2008 10,936 3,695 4,605 7,426 14,685
FY 2009 10,761 3,352 4,793 14,355 14,616
FY 2010 9,103 2,889 4,751 3,082 9,961
FY 2011 7,589 4,034 7,030 2,520 10,163
FY 2012 6,207 3,854 6,009 3,161 11,261
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JP Court Stats - High Level

JP 1 JP 2 JP 3-1 JP 3-2 JP 4
FY 2008 28 10 21 4 21
FY 2009 35 12 9 2 38
FY 2010 23 12 28 0 36
FY 2011 16 18 25 1 42
FY 2012 2 1 32 0 28

JP 1 JP 2 JP 3-1 JP 3-2 JP 4
FY 2008 1,382,914 483,130 562,145 486,500 1,890,759
FY 2009 1,222,717 341,082 751,218 482,846 1,973,455
FY 2010 1,078,241 373,925 497,688 338,373 1,233,707
FY 2011 951,079 478,974 769,078 346,196 1,310,344
FY 2012 839,953 457,895 776,981 490,514 1,748,352
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JP Court Stats - High Level

JP 1 JP 2 JP 3-1 JP 3-2 JP 4
FY 2008 1,897 984 1,444 1,236 5,805
FY 2009 1,787 663 648 1,027 4,410
FY 2010 2,140 586 308 597 2,964
FY 2011 1,896 593 783 210 2,551
FY 2012 1,167 1,857 578 192 4,368

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

JP 1 JP 2 JP 3-1 JP 3-2 JP 4

JP Courts - Arrest Warrants
FY2012 Q3

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012

3 of 3 7/24/2012


